
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

Form 4 20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies | 

1 

Company Number 

08778773 | 

Name of Company 

c ' | 
| STERLING ASSIST LIMITED ' 

1/We 

Lane Bednash Peter Jackson 
34 Ely Place 34 Ely Place 

London London 

EC1N 6TD EC1N6TD 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 
as at 30 April 2013 

sok Se Date 30 Apni 2013 

a fy NOMI 
Software Supptied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

STERLING ASSIST LIMITED 

on the 30 April 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name ane S-~ Fawn LEU 

Signed Mia Z 
LL i) “ 

Dated Se LtS ¢ 5 



STERLING ASSIST LIMITED 

Statement Of Affairs as at 30 April 2013 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value 

£ 

Estimated to 
Realise 

£ 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Uncharged assets’ 

Furniture & Computer Equipment 24,480 00 4,800 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature LA. Date. WA a LS 

LY 

4,800 00 



STERLING ASSIST LIMITED 

Statement Of Affairs as at 30 April 2013 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 4,800 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 4,800 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

4,800 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 4,800 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 4,800 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 4,800 00 

Unsecured non-preferentiat claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 27,934 90 
Director's Loan 56,134 09 
Barclays Bank pic 19,769 86 

Lloyds TSB Bank ple 9,849 41 

HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 8,166 87 
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE 1,994 55 

123,849 68 
Estimated deficrency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (119,049 68) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (119,049 68) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 10 00 
4000 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (119,059 68) 

Signature (Ll. Date SS /. / § 
LC i) vO (cf 



‘peyysy-ul-Aquiny 

‘preyusy-ul-Acpuiy 

‘AemsBury 
2€-€€ 

youeg 
sewer 

jy) 
= 

L0H 
¢ 

0 
¢ 

0) 
Y
Z
 
ZION 

‘aulysweyBuon 
‘pleyysy-u-Aqpuiy 

‘AemsBury 
Z€-€€ 

yeueg 
epuetwy 

SW 
OOH 

1e}O) 
4010 

[JTe) 
JAld 

ssaippy 
owen 

° 
Aay 

siapjoyaseys 
- 9 

GALIWIT 
LSISSV 

ONITHALS 
dT 

Siauyed 
gid 


